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Final Results from the 2022 Fountain Tire District Junior Championship 

 

 

 Round 1: Chapples GC (September 1) 

 Round 2: Strathcona GC (September 2) 

 

 

Overall Leaderboard 

 

Place Player R1 R2 Total 

1 Jack Moro 71 78 149 

2 Nathan Lepore 74 81 155 

3 Jonah Lahtinen 79 77 156 

4 Jordan Walford 76 83 159 

 Nic Pavletic  78 81 159 

6 Michael Figliomeni 74 89 163 

 Dallas Burgess 72 91 163 

8 Tyler Konopski 80 88 168 

9 Matthew Lysak 82 90 172 

10 Shea Skillen 82 92 174 

11 Adam Maenpaa 80 95 175 

 Nathan Hoogsteen 87 88 175 

13 Carter Puddubny 88 98 186 

 Johnny Cook 92 97 189 

15 Paul Nixon 95 103 198 

16 Tristan Jaspers 91 109 200 

17 Jace Delong 100 110 210 
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U19 Leaderboard 

Place Player R1 R2 Total 

1 Jack Moro 71 78 149 

2 Nathan Lepore 74 81 155 

3 Jordan Walford 76 83 159 

 Nic Pavletic 78 81 159 

5 Dallas Burgess 72 91 163 

 Tyler Konopski 80 88 168 

7 Matthew Lysak 82 90 172 

8 Adam Maenpaa 80 95 175 

 

 

U17 Leaderboard 

Place Player R1 R2 Total 

1 Jonah Lahtinen 79 77 156 

2 Nathan Hoogsteen 87 88 175 

3 Carter Puddubny 88 98 186 

 

 

U15 Leaderboard 

Place Player R1 R2 Total 

1 Michael Figliomeni 74 89 163 

2 Johnny Cook 92 97 189 

3 Paul Nixon 95 103 198 

4 Tristan Jaspers 91 109 200 

 

 

U11 Leaderboard 

Place Player R1 R2 Total 

1 Shea Skillen 82 92 174 

2 Jace Delong 100 110 210 

 

 


